
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein kniend liegend Ausz.

1 Willener Hans Ruedi 1966 Sigriswil 88 195 Ja

2 Graf Patric 1983 Merligen 88 195 Ja

3 Messerli Nicole 1988 Sigriswil 195 Ja

4 Rüegsegger Roland 1967 Merligen 93 192 Ja

5 Saurer Bruno 1968 Sigriswil 192 Ja

6 Buchs Leo 1960 Merligen 191 Ja

7 Venetz Philipp 1966 Sigriswil 191 Ja

8 Kunz Nils 2002 Sigriswil 191 Ja

9 Kämpf Ayko 2005 Sigriswil 190 Ja

10 von Gunten Ruedi 1947 Merligen 190 Ja

11 Kämpf Salome 2003 Sigriswil 190 Ja

12 Grossglauser Ivan 2006 Sigriswil 188 Ja

13 Trachsel Fritz 1947 Merligen 188 Ja

14 Kunz Michael 1987 Sigriswil 188 Ja

15 Sauser Lorenz 1974 Merligen 187 Ja

16 Kämpf Pascal 2000 Sigriswil 187 Ja

17 Saurer Daniel 1967 Sigriswil 186 Ja

18 Marending Hans 1962 Sigriswil 184 Ja

19 Kunz Sven 1999 Sigriswil 182 Ja

20 Streit Jano 2008 Sigriswil 181 Ja

21 Bühler Roman 1961 Merligen 181 Ja

22 Steuri Daniel 1953 Merligen 180 Ja

23 Grossglauser Aaron 2008 Sigriswil 179 Ja

Ergebnis 269 4323

Vereinsdurchschnitt: Merligen 188.000

Sigriswil 192.253
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Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein liegend Ausz.

1 Saurer Bruno 1968 Sigriswil 99 Ja

2 Kunz Sven 1999 Sigriswil 99 Ja

3 Rüegsegger Roland 1967 Merligen 98 Ja

4 Messerli Nicole 1988 Sigriswil 98 Ja

5 Trachsel Fritz 1947 Merligen 97 Ja

6 Graf Patric 1983 Merligen 97 Ja

7 Kunz Michael 1987 Sigriswil 97 Ja

8 Streit Jano 2008 Sigriswil 96 Ja

9 Buchs Leo 1960 Merligen 96 Ja

10 Bühler Roman 1961 Merligen 96 Ja

11 Venetz Philipp 1966 Sigriswil 96 Ja

12 Sauser Lorenz 1974 Merligen 96 Ja

13 von Gunten Ruedi 1947 Merligen 95 Ja

14 Willener Hans Ruedi 1966 Sigriswil 95 Ja

15 Kämpf Pascal 2000 Sigriswil 95 Ja

16 Kunz Nils 2002 Sigriswil 94 Ja

17 Kämpf Ayko 2005 Sigriswil 93 Ja

18 Saurer Daniel 1967 Sigriswil 93 Ja

19 Kämpf Salome 2003 Sigriswil 93 Ja

20 Grossglauser Ivan 2006 Sigriswil 91 Ja

21 Grossglauser Aaron 2008 Sigriswil 91 Ja

22 Steuri Daniel 1953 Merligen 91 Ja

23 Marending Hans 1962 Sigriswil 90 Ja

Ergebnis 2186

Vereinsdurchschnitt: Merligen: 96.667

Sigriswil: 95.906

Wehrschiessen 2024
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